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Women / 3 / Sr A
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Ryleigh Heck351
Clovis

8.975 8.700 9.2259.150 36.050
9 11 2 4T 1 

1 

Jasmine Greenlief-Gibbs431
Redwood Empire

9.100 8.900 9.2258.750 35.975
3 7 6T 4T 2 

2 

Emilia Volkov471
Technique

9.225 8.725 9.2508.750 35.950
1 10 6T 3 3 

3 

Daycee Floyd349
Clovis

9.075 9.125 9.4008.200 35.800
4T 3T 17 1 4 

4 

Mia Sellick405
Gymnastics Zone

9.075 8.750 9.0508.800 35.675
4T 8T 4T 8T 5 

5 

Hunter Spenrath385
Gymnastics Beat

9.075 9.100 9.0508.400 35.625
4T 5 13 8T 6 

6 

Haley Fenyves433
Redwood Empire

8.600 9.075 8.9008.875 35.450
18 6 3 12 7 

7 

Brenda Yang338
Clovis

8.775 9.300 9.0008.300 35.375
15T 2 14 10T 8 

8 

Isabella Whittaker337
Clovis

8.875 8.750 9.0008.700 35.325
12T 8T 9 10T 9 

9 

Saley Sawyer393
Gymnastics Beat

8.900 8.675 9.1008.525 35.200
10T 12 10 6 10 

10 

Charlotte Marshall386
Gymnastics Beat

8.875 9.325 8.7008.250 35.150
12T 1 15T 13T 11 

11 

Trinity Palmero343
Clovis

9.150 7.850 9.3008.800 35.100
2 17 4T 2 12 

12 

Amelia Krieshok430
Redwood Empire

9.075 8.450 9.0758.450 35.050
4T 13 12 7 13 

13 

Camri Hamel340
Clovis

8.900 9.125 8.3008.500 34.825
10T 3T 11 16 14 

14 

Calla Miner399
Gymnastics Zone

8.775 7.800 8.7009.250 34.525
15T 18 1 13T 15T

15T

Mariah Affonso427
Redwood Empire

8.825 8.375 8.6008.725 34.525
14 14 8 15 15T

15T

Ivy Duston390
Gymnastics Beat

9.000 8.275 8.0008.250 33.525
8 16 15T 18 17 

17 

Isabella Gentle391
Gymnastics Beat

8.725 8.300 8.0507.650 32.725
17 15 18 17 18 

18 

ProScore v5.1.2 - Copy right 1993-2015 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Auburn Electronics Group


